

2023 Sidewalk Repair Project B (#8586802)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

08/08/2023 10:30 AM CDT

					Norcon Corporation	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Part I - Base Sidewalk Project						
1	204.0100	Removing Concrete Pavement	Sq Yd	192	\$20.00	\$3,840.00
2	204.0110	Removing Asphaltic Surface	Sq Yd	9	\$20.00	\$180.00
3	204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	Ln Ft	285	\$12.00	\$3,420.00
4	204.0155.S	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Yd	210	\$20.00	\$4,200.00
5	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	74	\$45.00	\$3,330.00
6	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4"	Cu Yd	53	\$26.00	\$1,378.00
7	405.0100	Coloring Concrete WisDOT Red	Cu Yd	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
8	415.1080	Concrete Pavement HES 8-Inch	Sq Yd	70	\$110.00	\$7,700.00
9	416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	Ea	102	\$11.00	\$1,122.00
10	416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	Ea	20	\$15.00	\$300.00
11	476.0100.S	Salvage and Reinstall Existing Brick Pavers	Sq Ft	205	\$27.00	\$5,535.00
12	601.0300.S	Concrete Curb & Gutter (Various Sizes)	Ln Ft	285	\$56.00	\$15,960.00
13	601.0610.S	Concrete Curb Pedestrian	Ln Ft	115	\$49.00	\$5,635.00
14	602.0415.S	Concrete Sidewalk 6"	Sq Ft	2505	\$15.00	\$37,575.00
15	602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	Sq Ft	153	\$61.00	\$9,333.00
16	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
17	624.0100	Water	Mgal	5	\$11.00	\$55.00
18	624.0200.S	Water For Seeded Areas	Mgal	10	\$11.00	\$110.00
19	625.0600.S	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	Sq Yd	65	\$45.00	\$2,925.00
20	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	10	\$90.00	\$900.00
21	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
22	646.7420	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6"	Ln Ft	115	\$20.00	\$2,300.00
23	646.7430.S	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 12"	Ln Ft	4	\$21.00	\$84.00
24	646.7520	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Ladder Pattern 24"	Ln Ft	350	\$26.00	\$9,100.00
25	646.9200.S	Marking Removal Line Wide	LF	360	\$10.00	\$3,600.00
26	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	Ln Ft	41	\$4.00	\$164.00
27	690.0250	Sawing Concrete	Ln Ft	173	\$8.00	\$1,384.00
Base Bid Total:						\$141,630.00